Buildings

Permits In-Process / Issued by Premises

Premises: 62-11 99 STREET QUEENS

JOB

NUMBER TYPE
440240963-01-EW OT A2 -ALT2
410208029-01-AL A1-ALT1
410208029-01-EQ FN A1-ALT1
410208029-01-PL A1-ALT1

NYC Department of Buildings

SEQ
NO

01
04
04
02

ISSUED
DATE

11/23/2015
12/15/2010
12/15/2010
07/01/2010

EXPIRATION
DATE

11/07/2016
12/15/2011
12/15/2011
07/01/2011

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by dialing 311 or (212)

NEW YORK outside of New York City.

E CLICE HERE TO $IGMN UP FOR BUILDINGS NEWS

Page: 1 of 1

BIN: 4050533 Block: 2107 Lot: 5

STATUS
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED

APPLICANT NAME
KUFLIK JASON
GARCIA JOSE
GARCIA JOSE

PARENTE ADRIANO



https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/bispi00.jsp
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/bispi00.jsp
http://www1.nyc.gov/site/buildings/index.page
http://www1.nyc.gov/site/buildings/index.page
https://www1.nyc.gov/site/buildings/dob/subscribe-to-buildings-news.page
https://www1.nyc.gov/site/buildings/dob/subscribe-to-buildings-news.page
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/PropertyProfileOverviewServlet?requestid=2&bin=4050533
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0003068125&allisn2=0002544497&allbin=4050533&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0002341401&allisn2=0001656761&allbin=4050533&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0002341400&allisn2=0001656761&allbin=4050533&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0002272930&allisn2=0001656761&allbin=4050533&requestid=2
http://www1.nyc.gov/site/buildings/property-or-business-owner/project-process-frequently-asked-questions.page
http://www1.nyc.gov/site/buildings/dob/acronym-glossary.page

